
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
Your dedicated FNF business development team is available for information on FNF’s products and services or if you have a
question about a file.

British Columbia 236-335-7103
egan@fnf.com

Eddie Gan
Regional Manager, Lending Solutions

Ontario Central
(GTA West, Northern
Ontario)

Brendan Putnam
Regional Manager, Lending Solutions

416-459-7114
bputnam@fnf.com

GTA East 

Quebec
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CONTACT DIRECTORY

National
(all provinces, excluding
Quebec)

AREA CONTACT PHONE & EMAIL

Jackie Chetcuti
VP, Product, Marketing & Business Development

Ivan Sequeira
AVP, National Sales and Business Development

James Friesen
Senior Sales Manager, Lending Solutions

Rebecca D’Arcy
Senior Broker Advisor 

416-436-2577
jackie.chetcuti@fnf.com

416-729-3981
ivan.sequeira@fnf.com

289-527-6409
jfriesen@fnf.com 

1-888-814-4005
masterclose@fnf.com

Alberta, Saskatchewan,
and Manitoba

Brett Roessel
Regional Manager, Lending Solutions

403-462-0050
brett.roessel@fnf.com

James Friesen
Senior Sales Manager, Lending Solutions

Michelle Robinson 
Regional Manager, Lending Solutions
Hamilton-Niagara Corridor

289-527-6409
jfriesen@fnf.com

226-385-7609 
michelle.robinson@fnf.com 

Ontario Southwest

GTA East 
(East of DVP and
Durham Region)

Courtney Gibson
Regional Manager, Lending Solutions

437-432-7012
courtney.gibson@fnf.com

Ontario East and Atlantic
Provinces

Kelly Lambert
Regional Manager, Lending Solutions

437-421-7569
kelly.lambert@fnf.com 

Quebec Frederic Couture
Regional Director
(Lending Solutions and Appraisals)

438-340-3187
frederic.couture@fnf.com 
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